195
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
The P5GA is a compact angular gripper with a
closed angle of -10° and an open angle of +30°.
With double acting mechanism the  gripper is
suitable for internal or external gripping applications.
For flexible installation mounting is available on three
sides and the anodised body has recessed sensor
grooves.
• Bore sizes Ø12, 16, 20, 25 and 32mm
• Double acting
• Anodised corrosion protection
• Magnetic piston as standard
• Optional sensors
P5GA - Angular Grippers
Bore mm	 Order code
12 P5GA-012MSG030B
16 P5GA-016MSG030B
20 P5GA-020MSG030B
25 P5GA-025MSG030B
32 P5GA-032MSG030B
Acting type		 Double acting
Bore (mm)		 12	 16	 20	 25	 32
Port size		 M3 x 0.5		           M5 x 0.8
Medium Air

P5GB - Parallel double acting,
square jaw carriers
Available with a comprehensive range of bore
sizes Ø12 - 32 mm the P5GB double acting
parallel gripper is an accurate workpiece holding
device. The anodised aluminium body has
flexible installation mountings on three sides
and recessed sensor grooves.
•	 Bore sizes Ø12, 16, 20, 25 and 32mm
•	 Double acting
•	 Anodised corrosion protection
•	 Magnetic piston as standard
•	 Optional sensors
P5GB - Parallel Grippers
Bore mm	 Order code
12 	 P5GB-012MSG006B
16 	 P5GB-016MSG008B
20 	 P5GB-020MSG012B
25 	 P5GB-025MSG014B
32 	 P5GB-032MSG016B
Technical Information
For more information see www.parker.com/euro_pneumatic
Length of gripping point Installation of sensor
Sensors - Series P8S-E

double acting, square jaw carriers
The P5GD is a parallel double acting gripper
with integral linear guides that provide rigidity
and high precision for the stainless steel jaw
carriers. The anodised aluminium body has
mounting points on four sides and integral
sensors grooves.
•	 Bore sizes Ø10, 16, 20 and 25mm
•	 Double acting
•	 Stainless steel jaw carriers
•	 Anodised corrosion protection
•	 Magnetic piston as standard
•	 Optional sensors
P5GD - Parallel Grippers
Bore mm	 Order code
10 	 P5GD-010MSG004B
16 	 P5GD-016MSG006B
20 	 P5GD-020MSG010B
25 	 P5GD-025MSG014B
Length of gripping point Installation of sensor
L*
Guided Parallel Precision Grippers - P5GD Series
Acting type		  Double acting

PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
The P5GL is a 180° angular gripper of compact
size and lightweight construction. With double
acting movement high gripping forces are
achieved via internal cams. The anodised body
has mounting points on four sides and sensors
can be fitted in any of the four integral grooves.
•	 Bore sizes Ø10, 16, 20 and 25mm
•	 Double acting
•	 Anodised corrosion protection
•	 Magnetic piston as standard
•	 Optional sensors
P5GL - 180° Angular Grippers - Cam Style
Bore mm	 Order code
10 	 P5GL-010MSG180B
16 	 P5GL-016MSG180B
20 	 P5GL-020MSG180B
25 	 P5GL-025MSG180B
Acting type		  Double acting
Bore (mm)		  10	 16	 20	 25
Medium		  Air
Operating pressure range	 1 to 6 bar